Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: GT.50X60C2

Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire.
Can be opened and closed numerous times without failure.

Adjustable so one size can accommodate multiple bundle sizes.

Article Number 854-44336

Type GT.50X6

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description The Grip Tie is a low-profile, one-piece fastening device. Constructed of

a hook and loop design, laminated back to back, the Grip Tie features
quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. Reusable,
adjustable, releasable, and easy to install, it can be successfully
opened and closed numerous times. Grip Ties are available in a variety
of colors and are versatile enough for applications ranging from network
installations to bundling power cords.

Short Description Grip Tie Strap, 6.0" x .5", PA6/PP, Black, 100/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

UL Recognized (US)

UL Recognized (US and Canada)

GT.50X6

177.93

6.0

152.4

0.5

12.7

25.4

Polyethylene (PE) Polyamide 6 (PAG)

PAG6 PE

No

No

Yes

Yes



Package Quantity (Imperial) 100

Package Quantity (Metric) 100
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